KINGMAN HIGH SCHOOL

First permissible practice 2/6/17

DATE

3/1

3/4

3/25

4/5

4/12

4/15

4/19

5/6

5/7

Head Coach:
Assistants:

TRACK
2017

DAY OPPONENT
Wed. Lake Havasu Multiple
Sat. Small Schools Track Meet
Sat. Lake Havasu Rotary Meet
Wed. Kingman Multi.
Wed. Lee Williams
Sat. Route 66 Invitational
Wed. Havasu Last Chance Qualifier
Fri. State Preliminaries
Sat. State Finals
Alex Mayo
Molly Creagh

Ron Anthony
Tony Kern

SITE

Lake Havasu
Seton H.S.
Lake Havasu

Kingman

Lee Williams
Kingman

Lake Havasu

TBA

TBA

revised 1/19/17

TIME

3:30

10:00

9:00

4:00

3:00

9:00

3:30

TBA

TBA



