## **KINGMAN HIGH SCHOOL TRACK** 2017

First permissible practice 2/6/17				revised 1/19/17
DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
3/1	Wed.	Lake Havasu Multiple	Lake Havasu	3:30
3/4	Sat.	Small Schools Track Meet	Seton H.S.	10:00
3/25	Sat.	Lake Havasu Rotary Meet	Lake Havasu	9:00
4/5	Wed.	Kingman Multi.	Kingman	4:00
4/12	Wed.	Lee Williams	Lee Williams	3:00
4/15	Sat.	Route 66 Invitational	Kingman	9:00
4/19	Wed.	Havasu Last Chance Qualifier	Lake Havasu	3:30
5/6	Fri.	State Preliminaries	ТВА	ТВА
5/7	Sat.	State Finals	TBA	TBA

Head Coach: Alex Mayo Assistants: Molly Creagh Ron Anthony Tony Kern